No. C95501

Due no later than Jun 30, 2013

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON

PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NAMI IDAHO, INC.

MICHAEL D SANDVIG

1985 E 25TH STREET

IDAHO FALLS ID 83404-6461

NO FILING FEE IF USA

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

MICHAEL SANDVIG
1985 E 25TH STREET
IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
VICE PRESIDENT
PRESIDENT
TREASURER
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
SECRETARY
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

Name Street or PO Address
DAWN SMITH 645 WASHINGTON
JANE PRITCHETT 615 N. WASHINGTON

TOM HANSON
DOUGLAS MCKNIGHT
MICHAEL D SANDVIG
ANN F WIMBERLEY
JOHN TANNER
VINETTA R SPENCER
WENDY NORBOM

840 BUCKHAM DR.

4097 BOTTLE BAY ROAD
1985 E 25TH STREET

P. O. BOX 54

2175 TASMAN AVE

1380 E ELDERBERRY CIRCLE
1612 KERR ROAD

RUTH MCKNIGHT 4097 BOTTLE BAY ROAD
KIM JARDINE-DICKERSON 155 E 18TH STREET
RICK HUBER 309 PASHERMAKAY APT 7

KATHIE GARRETT 2281 W TRESTLE DRIVE

City State Country
POCATELLO D USA
MOSCOW D USA
HAILEY D USA
SAGLE D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
HOPE D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
COEUR D' ALENE ID USA
EDMONTON AB CANADA
SAGLE ID USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
RUPERT D USA
MERIDIAN D USA

Postal Code
83201
83343
83333
83860
83404-6461
83836
83404
83815

T5E 4A7
83860
83404
83350
83646

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

D Signature: Michael Sandvig
C 95501 Name (type or print): Michael Sandvig

Date: 04/26/2013
Title: Treasurer

Processed 04/26/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




