

No. <b>C 95501</b>		<b>Due no later than Jun 30, 2013</b> <b>Annual Report Form</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address ( <b>NO PO BOX</b> )			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  <b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b>  NAMI IDAHO, INC. MICHAEL D SANDVIG 1985 E 25TH STREET IDAHO FALLS ID 83404-6461 USA		MICHAEL SANDVIG 1985 E 25TH STREET IDAHO FALLS ID 83404			
						3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*	
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	DAWN SMITH	645 WASHINGTON	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
DIRECTOR	JANE PRITCHETT	615 N. WASHINGTON	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83343	
VICE PRESIDENT	TOM HANSON	840 BUCKHAM DR.	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333	
PRESIDENT	DOUGLAS MCKNIGHT	4097 BOTTLE BAY ROAD	SAGLE	ID	USA	83860	
TREASURER	MICHAEL D SANDVIG	1985 E 25TH STREET	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404-6461	
DIRECTOR	ANN F WIMBERLEY	P. O. BOX 54	HOPE	ID	USA	83836	
DIRECTOR	JOHN TANNER	2175 TASMAN AVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	VINETTA R SPENCER	1380 E ELDERBERRY CIRCLE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815	
SECRETARY	WENDY NORBOM	1612 KERR ROAD	EDMONTON	AB	CANADA	T5E 4A7	
DIRECTOR	RUTH MCKNIGHT	4097 BOTTLE BAY ROAD	SAGLE	ID	USA	83860	
DIRECTOR	KIM JARDINE-DICKERSON	155 E 18TH STREET	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	RICK HUBER	309 PASHERMAKAY APT 7	RUPERT	ID	USA	83350	
DIRECTOR	KATHIE GARRETT	2281 W TRESTLE DRIVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>ID</b> <b>C 95501</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.*  Signature: Michael Sandvig Name (type or print): Michael Sandvig					
		Date: 04/26/2013 Title: Treasurer					
Processed 04/26/2013		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					